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B Maximum sampling resolution: 5cm

B Excellent for short-range measurement, Dead zone: 0.8m/4m
B Complete user data interface: USB (Type A) . MINI USB. SD card

B Touch-sensitive and solid physical button work together for perfect user experience

B Support multiple analysis functions on testing results: Segment return loss, Event point return loss, Multi curves
comparison, quick screen shots.
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Specifications
Single mode Multi mode
Dynamic Range(dB) 26dB~45dB 22dB~28dB
Event/ Attenuation Dead Zone ’ m 21 1
Minimum Sampling Resolution 0.05m
Maximum Sampling Point 256,000
Linearity =0.05dB/dB
Loss Resolution 0.001dB
Distance Resolution 0.01m
Distance Accuracy +(Im+Rangex3x10-5+Sampling resolution)
Memory >100000
Interface USE
Temperature mmmemmpm
Humidity =95% (No condensatzon)
Size/Weight 215x155x68mm / 1.1kg (including battery)
Module Parameter Note
Ve 20mW 1omW in dfault
OPM Option A2 +1DdBm-—?OdBm, Optlo-n B. +26dBm-—50dBm Option A in default
Laser source CW/270 Single mode

Ordering Information

Model Wavelengthinm) Dynamic range (dB ) Dead zone (m)
TF-2102-A32 1310/1550 32/30dB 0.8/4
TF-2102-A35 1310/1550 35/33dB 0.8/4
TF-2102-A37 1310/1550 37/35dB 0.8/4
1310/1550nm
TF-2102-A40 1310/1550 40/38dB 0.8/4
TF-2102-A42 1310/1550 42/40dB 0.8/4
TF-2102-A45 1310/1550 45/43dB 0.8/4
TF-2102-B32 1625 32dB 0.8/4
TF-2102-835 1625 35dB 0.8/4
TF-2102-B38 1625 38dB 0.8/4
1625nm TF-2102-AB35 1310/1550/1625 35/33/32dB 0.8/4
TF-2102-AB40 1310/1550/1625 40/38/37dB 0.8/4
TF-2102-AB42 1310/1550/1625 42/40/384B 0.8/4
TF-2102-AB45 1310/1550/1625 45/43/40dB 0.8/4
TF-2102-C32 1650 3248 0.8/4
TF-2102-C35 1650 35dB 0.8/4
TF-2102-C38 1650 3848 0.8/4
1650nm TF-2102-AC35 1310/1550/1650 35/33/32dB 0.8/4
TF-2102-AC40 1310/1550/1650 40/38/374B 0.8/4
TF-2102-AC42 1310/1550/1650 42/40/384B 0.8/4
TF-2102-AC45 1310/1550/1650 45/43/404B 0.8/4
—_— TF-2102-AP35 1310/1490/1550 35/33/33dB 0.8/4
TF-2102-AP40 1310/1490/1550 40/36/3848 0.8/4
TF-2102-M26 850/1300 22/26dB multi mode: 2/6
TF-2102-5M32 1310/1550/850/1300 32/30/22/264B Single mode! 0.8/4 multi mode: 2/
Sl TF-2102-5M35 1310/1550/850/1300 35/32/22/26d8 Single mode! 0.8/4 multi mode: 2/6
TF-2102-5M40 1310/1550/850/1300 40/38/22/26d8 Single mode: 0.8/4 multi mode: 2/6
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oTDR USB cable Fartable package strags Power Card
TF2102 uUsB-02 PKG STP ADC-18
- . MAXWELLON ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTS CO.,LTD.
Please visit NEW web sitel NO.153 Zhuzhou Rd.,Laoshan District, Qingdao 266100, China.
RiD www mexnelen Tel: 0086-532-80077508  Fax: 0086-532-80977508

E-mail: Sales@Maxwellon.com
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